
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

St.Nr. 

67 

41 

98 

99 

599 

82 

57 

62 

144 

127 

366 

72 

277 

290 

44 

66 

212 

45 

27 

92 

186 

223 

11 

271 

63 

279 

444 

176 

181 

890 

73 

115 

112 

84 

331 

Name 

Coyote Racing Team 
Muschikrauler 
Sonntagsfahrer 
Kopfgetriebeöl 
SK Racing 
Jolly Racing 
Ex IDM 
FTS Racing 
MBM Racing 
Frankonia 
Most an Harn Racing 
Team Berghammer 
Discounter Strike 
Bruchpilot Racing 
Nasenbohrer 
Innteam 
Snap-On Racing 
motorradteile-woeger 
YAKI Racing 
Team IGEL 
Long Covid 
Big Tusty 
PK Racing 
Sowa Racing 
Codronic 
FD Racing 
GASTA 
Race Trck 
Box 26 
Opfolter Racing 
Coyote Racing Team 2 
DÖF Racing 
Road Runner 
Gscheidhaferl Racing 
Berkamoar Rennsport 

Runden 

65 

65 

64 

64 

64 

64 

63 

63 

63 

63 

63 

63 

62 

62 

62 

61 

61 

61 

60 

60 

59 

59 

59 

59 

58 

56 

52 

44 

43 

36 

35 

32 

16 

10 

9 

Diff. 

1:06.819 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 

5 Runden 

5 Runden 

6 Runden 

6 Runden 

6 Runden 

6 Runden 

7 Runden 

9 Runden 

13 Runden 

21 Runden 

22 Runden 

29 Runden 

30 Runden 

33 Runden 

49 Runden 

55 Runden 

56 Runden 

Abstand 

1:06.819 

1 Runde 

41.214 

5.378 

14.909 

1 Runde 

2:35.368 

19.800 

20.945 

15.124 

32.326 

1 Runde 

10.126 

13.410 

1 Runde 

6.040 

1:04.265 

1 Runde 

37.350 

1 Runde 

43.948 

24.039 

19.419 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

4 Runden 

8 Runden 

1 Runde 

7 Runden 

1 Runde 

3 Runden 

16 Runden 

6 Runden 

1 Runde 

Gesamtzeit 

1:57:03.899 

1:58:10.718 

1:57:24.832 

1:58:06.046 

1:58:11.424 

1:58:26.333 

1:54:49.988 

1:57:25.356 

1:57:45.156 

1:58:06.101 

1:58:21.225 

1:58:53.551 

1:57:37.604 

1:57:47.730 

1:58:01.140 

1:57:52.393 

1:57:58.433 

1:59:02.698 

1:57:54.582 

1:58:31.932 

1:57:11.807 

1:57:55.755 

1:58:19.794 

1:58:39.213 

1:57:48.539 

1:57:59.595 

1:44:06.007 

1:28:18.319 

1:58:20.424 

1:20:48.141 

1:45:00.813 

1:03:01.520 

1:23:22.410 

1:39:53.385 

18:52.299 

Beste Zeit. 

1:42.127 

1:44.831 

1:40.287 

1:42.373 

1:38.264 

1:43.110 

1:40.292 

1:47.579 

1:45.445 

1:44.422 

1:44.256 

1:44.701 

1:48.014 

1:47.182 

1:46.428 

1:46.040 

1:46.036 

1:48.424 

1:44.304 

1:47.925 

1:49.124 

1:46.972 

1:50.849 

1:52.454 

1:46.013 

1:50.021 

1:46.615 

1:47.852 

1:48.344 

1:51.352 

1:53.275 

1:48.577 

1:41.093 

1:46.842 

1:52.463 

In Runde 

56 

52 

2 

2 

52 

3 

54 

58 

35 

54 

28 

11 

21 

51 

11 

59 

41 

5 

47 

60 

5 

38 

44 

25 

45 

34 

12 

31 

23 

21 

32 

30 

13 

2 

7 

Team 

Kuchlbacher, Portschy, Gangl 

Leitner, Theil 

Melzer, Noack 

Wild, Flax, Gaubinger, Weishaupt 

Wittmann, Sager, Hainthaler 

Silhengst, Schindlauer, Führer, Schmitt, Müller 

Sieder, Reitmair 

Seitz, Seitz, Widauer 

Müller, Belter 

Kreutzfeld, Keß 

Hagspiel, Stöckler, Hagspiel 

Wuppinger, Reichl, Kaserer, Öschlberger 

Hohl, Nechwatal, Bitterli, Heim 

Dafinova, Häfner 

Schedler, Violand 

2 x Durchenwald, Obermeier, Bucheker 

Burckhardt, Plachna, Wach 

Wöger, Zach, Zwölfer 

Bodenlenz, Gürtl, Santl 

Grausenburger, Weghofer, Lebeta 

Baumgartner, Kubiak, Mayer, Feller 

Johannsen, Mewes 

Pfeiffenberger, Pfeiffenberger, Klossner 

Majchrowski, Buhl 

Mader, Bentenrieder, Jovanovic 

Mewes, Drote 

Kuril, Berghöfer, Künstler 

Rudolf, Bajramovic 

Mnozil, Press, Kretzschmer 

Kunkel, Sterk 

Weidlinger, Hahn, Michlfeit 

Merz, Kling 

Hölzel, Stiehler 

Lahner, Zeug, Kauner 

Ludwig, Pignitter 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

1:06.819 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

140,322 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:38.264 

Beste Geschw. 

154,311 

Beste Runde von 

599 - SK Racing 

Gedruckt: 15.07.2022 18:03:39 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für WSB-Sport 

WSB 2022 
WSB MST LS 

Endurance 

Rennen (2:00:00 Zeit) started at 16:02:34 

Most 4,212 km 

15.07.2022 16:00 

Race Endurance

MOST


